
 BANGLADESH KRISHI BANK 
Divisional Office 

CDA Avenue, Sholoshohor, Chattogram-4203 
www.krishibank.org.bd 

 

Phone: 02-334452205; Email: gmchittagong@krishibank.org.bd 
Reference: DOC/Admin-3(12)/Part-14(egp)/2021-22/ 3798          Date: 29-05-2022 

 
e- Tender Notice (OTM) 

This is to notify all concern that, the following tenders have been published through National e-Government 
Procurement Portal (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd). 

 

Sl 
no. 

Tender 
ID 

T.Pack Tender  Name 

Tender 
Document Last 
Selling Date and 

Time 

Tender Closing 
and Opening 

Date and Time 

Tender 
Method 

01 687636 
OTM-08 
(Personal 

Computer) 

Supply of 80 (Eighty) Personal 
Computers for Different Branches 

of Bangladesh Krishi Bank 
Chattogram Division 

19 Jun 2022,  
2.30pm 

20 june 2022, 
11.30am 

OTM 

02 689155 
OTM-09 

(Offline UPS) 

Supply of 190 (One Ninety) 
Offline UPS (1200VA) for 

Different Branches of Bangladesh 
Krishi Bank Chattogram Division 

19 Jun 2022,  
2.30pm 

20 june 2022, 
11.32am 

OTM 

03 690879 
OTM-10  
(Laser 

Printer) 

Supply of 75(Seventy Five) Laser 
Printer for Different Branches of 
Bangladesh Krishi Bank 
Chattogram Division 

19 Jun 2022,  
2.30pm 

20 june 2022, 
11.34am 

OTM 

04 691363 
OTM-11 

(Online UPS) 

Supply of 32(Thirty Two) Online 
UPS for Different Branches of 

Bangladesh Krishi Bank 
Chattogram Division 

19 Jun 2022,  
2.30pm 

20 june 2022, 
11.36am 

OTM 

 
This is an online tender, where only e-tender will be accepted in the national e-Government Procurement 
Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-tender, registration in the National e-
Government Procurement Portal (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  
 
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-Government Procurement Portal 
(https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) and you can also ask help from e-gp help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 
 
  
  

 

 
(Md. Shafiul Azam) 

General Manager 
 


